BEGROTING 2022
HSV Willen Is Kunnen (WIK)
Ger van der Muts

INKOMSTEN

Opbrengst contributies
Opbrengst cursusgelden
Opbrengst sponsors
Kantine

TOTAAL INKOMSTEN
UITGAVEN
Huisvesting

GWL (Gas, Water, Licht)

Verzekering
OZB + Erfpacht
Onderhoudskosten
Gebouw schoonmaak
Digitaal (Internet,Website)
Algemeen
Bankkosten ING
Materiaal
Vergoeding vrijwilligers
Instructeurs
Kantine

Kantine

TOTALE UITGAVEN

RESULTAAT

3.900,00

18.000,00

50,00

200,00

22.150,00
4.000,00
1.500,00
1.900,00
3.500,00
1.000,00

12.400,00

875,00

1.500,00

200,00

500,00
3.000,00
900,00

3.900,00

1.000,00

20.375,00

1.775,00



